
r 1 2 3 e 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MOE USE ONLY) 

(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PU~CHED 
IN COlS. 3- 6 ON All CARDS ) 

ST ICO SE ONLY 
DATE Received 

DATE WELL COMPLETED 

... DO yy .... DO yy 

8 13 

ST~ E OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 
PLEASE TYPE 

Depth of Well 

22 

(TONEAREST FOOT) 

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. 

COUNTY 
NUMBER 

OVVNER ____________.:~~--~~~----~~--~--~~--~..~~~.~----------------~~--~----~~~~______~~ 
STREET OR RFD_ __--...-_--.r_~---~,.;:;.....-------
SUBDIVISION 

GROUTING RECORD 

Not reql:ired for driven wells WEl l HAS BEEN GROUTED 1----------- ---------1 (Circle Appropriate Box) 

TYPE OF GROt:J'tlJ'IG MATERIAL (Circle one) 

I­DE- SC- Aj-PT- ION-(-U..------------~~~ CEMENT tIDMl BENTONITE CLAY lalcl 
I-add _._itionat__aheels__If_nee4__-_d_)_-+_FAOM___.--TO-+=;;:..:;;;~_I NO. OF BAG~ 46 NO. OF POUNDS 4S ~ 

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS : _____..;;.., 

WELL HYDROFRACTURED 

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER 

GALLONS OF WATER _________ 

DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL ( to nearest foot) 

from -48----"""TO"."P----52-- ft. to 54 BOTTOM 58 ft. 

E
c:~~~ 
insert 

appropriate 
code 
below 

M IN 
CASING 

TYPE 

60 61 

enter 0 if from surface 

CASING RECORD 

Nominal dlameter 
top (main) casing 

(nearest inch)! 

63 64 

Total depth 
of main casing 
(nearest foot) 

E 
A 
C 
H 

OTHER CASING (if used) 
diameter depth (feet) 

inch from to 

70 

~---
., I ....' __---' 

S 
I 

~--- ~_--_~II ' ....' __---' 

screen type SCREEN RECORD 

or ~n hOle rsrf1 rsTRl 

t 
lnsert~~ ~ app~ate BRONZE 

bek>w ~ 

~ 
HOLE 

~ 
DEPTH (nearest ft.) 

Joe 
E 1 

8 9 11
A 

15 17 21 

c 
2 

H 23 24 26 3032 36 
SA A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED 

WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C 3~_________ ~-------~ 

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 39 41 45 47 51 

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E 
I-_....;W~E;;.;;L;;;;.L______________-I ~ SLOT SIZE 1 __ 2 __ 3 __ 

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND 
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE 
CAPTIONED PERMIT. AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED 
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY 
KNOWLEDGE. 

L1C. NO. I ___ 0 __ _ __ I 

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman 
responsible for sitework if different from permittee) 

DIAMETER 
OF SCREEN 

GRAVEL PACK 
IF WEll DRILLED 
WAS flOWING WELL 
INSERT F IN BOX 68 

MOE USE ONLY 

(NEAREST 
_________ INCH) 
56 60 

rom o 

68 

( NOT TO BE FilLED IN BY DRILLER) 
T (E.R.O.S. ) 

70 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

72 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

wa 

74 75 76 

OTHER DATA 

PUMPING TEST 

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) 
8 9 

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) ______-__ 
11 15 

METHOD USED TO 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE '--_~_~="';~ 

WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 

BEFORE PUMPING ft. 
17 20 

WHEN PUMPING ft. 
22 25 

TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) 

[!Jair ~ piston ~ turbine 

[Q] centrifugal 00 rotary 

other[gJ (describe 
'Z7 below)27 27 

mjet [!] submerslble 

27 Xl 

PUMP INSTALLED 
DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES NO 
(CIRCLE) (yES or NO) 

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECT10N 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 
PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 
IN BOX 29. 

CAPACITY: 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 31 

PUMP HORSE POWER 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
( nearest ft ) 

37 

29 

35 

41 

43 47 

CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box 

[±] 
49 

GJ 
49 

above ~ 

below ~ 

and enter casing height) 

LAND SURFACE 

50 51 

(nearest) 
foot) 

l 
LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 

SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND lOR 
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS 
THAN TWO DISTANCES 
(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) 



EMERGENCYITEMP NO. IF ANY 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MOE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

STATE PERMIT NUMBER 

Date Received (APA) 

OWNER INFORMA TlON 
8 MM 00 y y 13 

I 
15 

1 

36 

57 

DRILLER INFORMA TlON 

M o 
License N~. 81 

~--------~=---~~------~--~~------~ 
. Signature 

B 2 WELL INFORMA TlON 
2 APPROX. PUMPING RATE 

(GAL. PER MIN.) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 

8 12 

(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

ror. DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 
L~.L IRRIGATION 

,ifl FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 
L~J IRRIGATION 

OJ INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING 

IE] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL 

[fJ TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

@] GEO-THERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL ,=-1__--=-__~I FEET 
- 24 28 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

NEAREST 
INCH 

BORED (or Augered) JETTED 

30 AIR-RCHary AIR-PERcussion 

37 CABLE REVerse-ROTary 

Jelled & DRI\lEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

DRive-POINT 

other 

lliJ 
[i] 

39 lliJ 
[QJ 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ABANDONED AND SEALED 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MOE OR COUNTY USE ONL ) 

APPROP . PERMIT NUMBER 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 
N....'lT .. 4t-'PR('l\tNli ",UiHORIT IES SHl)Ut D USE SEPA.AA TE StiE tT IF NEEDE.D .; 

fill in this form completely 

LOCA TlON OF WELL 

21 

42 

SECTION IL-­__-'I 
44 ~6 

LOT 1-1=---_---'1 
48 50 

52 71 

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) ,-:1 :-::-----'­_ ---'-z-_M""---'I_,I 
73 76 77 78 

B 4 

NEAR WHAT ROAD 30 

NORTH
ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) ~~m

[[)EAST 
SOUTH34 37 

DISTANCE FROM ROAD 

ENTER FT OR MI 38 39 

TAX MAP: ~ BLK: _ _ PARCEL 

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
HEALTH DE MENT APPROVAL 

48 

~~~TH 50Cf 0 0 0 
50 55 

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF 
BOX & LOCATE WELL . ----t.~ , 
WITH AN X 

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 
1. 

2. 

3. 

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER 

FROM THE MAP HERE 

E 1; +~ 
-

000 
63 

N 

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN 
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE 
DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION 

DENV-Permit 97 <i> DRILLER 

,L-________~--------------~ 



-----------------

Page of ______ Review 
------------------~ 

Da te / -.;J. - 3t?(J) 7 

FIELD DATA SHEET 

HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST 


Wel l Per mi t No. HO - 9..1"- .//7' "") .# 

LoC7d t ion of proper Fy)(rfJad) ~ • tv-"yf,#..$- /.51 -,_ 

Subdi vision 1"1/~~ /nh f Y,£JJ./I'!?- Lo t N Bl ock / Plat 2.fi. Sae. /.t/~ 2 ¥ 

Wel l Driller ,itfu; 1£ 214=lfnZ OWner __-J.jl..oO)~<"-......oII6 =.::.......::...J________.,...--­' :..-.:... ________Y:....c::4L.,;~~&::~e ' 

.:::rt.?si'X I I 

Depth of well _____~/~t>~O~_____________ 
Di stance of mea s uring point (M.P .) above ground ~ " ' 

----~-------------------Static water level (S.W.L .) below M.P. 

I. Hi gh rate pumping -- rese rvoir drawdown 

Ti me pump s tarted Pumping ra te 

Tota l time __-L~~__ to rea ch pumping wa ter level
;

II. Recovery pump tes t data - observ ations to be recorded every 15 minutes 

TIJ.fE ( i n 15 
minute in­
tervals 

WATER LEVEL 
below M.P. 

PUMPING RATE 
time t o fill 

FLOW METER READING 
(if used) 

CALCULATED FLOW 
(gallons per 
minute) 

I 


I 


HD-224 




p. 1Jan 04 2011 9:46AM NATIONAL WATER SERVICE 3018541538 

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALrn: 


WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM 

TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648 


InforDI'tioa Form for thO Ipstallation of the Well Pump. Pitless Adapter, and Supply PiDlng 

NOTE: The butI PerII respouible for requetdDl all iDspedioa prior to 9 am OIl tile clay of the deIlred 

bupectloa. No work Is to ~ tuvered UDtU approved by tile Health DepartlHD1. All iJutaIIatioDi IIWIt comply 


wltllCbe NatiGDaI Staadard Plumbiq Code (NSPC, u amemded locall;y) !!MJ COMAS. 16.04.04 (MD Wdl 

ConstructiOD Regulations). Sobp!iuipQ 01 a cODlole;ts (ODD I. !'!!'Qulnd prior to Use yd Oegmapcy IPPnwaJ. . 

CODl"""l=' 	tif~~ '1A~~v;; Telephone#~ 8",-3$'/- 1333 

__~~ oa:>? . 

(Must drtle oue) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Qlcen.sed WeJl Pwnp Instal"§:> 

License # and name of indivldual ~nsiblc for the field installation: 

N8ilIe (Print); ~v,d teycK£' Licensc#, 

.,A liceaued individual m.ul1 perform tbe actual illitallatioa. Apprentk:es must be UDder the direct 

mpervisioD ora liceDsed. JounaeyD1ao or muter plum~r. pump installer or wen driller. UcenseJ may be 

sub'ec:ted to field verificatloa. 


Dle:?!!:,::..a:!mJ'ata ~!5:'":=...?:"It 
Model #: IS s~g; e7-13"i'J Modcl#~ S~ veoted well cap: 17 

Pump Capacity l...r GPM Depth:~' (3601 min) . cap secUl'ed to casin8:~ 


Well Yie1d:-L,t:GPM NSF approved:~ Conduitmi111S" B.O.:_(_--:, 

Depth of well =ncountered at time ofpump installation: 100 (feet) Conduit secured to well cap:~ 

Ifpump capacity exceeds-well yield. a low water cut off'switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4 

Torque arrestors or cable guards arc required - Must circle one Co ~ 

sate ~ if used, attached to ioslde af well cuiug with eye bolt ~ 

Hause ConDectioD 
PVC sleeved to undistwbed soil at wan penctration:~ 
Approximate length of sleeve: ~.sL..I---r_ 
Sleeve caulked and $~cd properly: \/L.:LT' 

/- g-I/ 
date 

@ IO/1 4( (0 
Date Insp. Requested: Dale Insp. A~: O\<C ; 
Iuspection Data: Pitless pter water supply line B11cas116" below padc ~ 

Two piece c:a.p installed and attached to casing &ecurely 
Elec. conduit extends at least IS" below sradclattached to cap properly 
Safety rope installed inside of wen casing :7/ 
Correct well tag attaehc4 properly and casing S'· above finished gr3dc \7 , 
Water supply line sleeved adequately at housa CCIUlcction i/' 
Adequate grout observed below pities! adapter rZ

d 

HD-215{Rev. 	 8/00) 

http:16.04.04


~. ~ELLBOX 4022~ ~ELL SURVEY POINT1t1-05 

/ 

I 
I 

/ 

LEGEND 

WELL LOCATION EXHIBIT· LOT 81 GLWOUTSCHICK LITILE &WEBER, PA 
WALNUT GROVE CIVIL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS, LAND PLANNERS, LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS 

Lots 1 thru 88. 8UIdGbIe Pre.~tIon Partel -A-, J9m~ NATIONAL DRIVE - sum: 250 - BURWNSVILLE OFFICE PARK 
fbI-8u1tille PreeervatIon Pcmh -r 11ru -r Mel, I BURTONSVILLE, MARYLAND 20866

and fbI-8u1cloble au. PeRIl -, TEL: 301-421-4024 BAtT: 410- 880-1820 DC/VA: 301-989-2524 FAX: 301-421-4186 

SCALE: 1"=50' I ZONING: RC/'~R-DEO I TAX MAP/GRID: 28-18/17 GLW JOB NO: 00153 AUG., 2006 1 OF 1 



e6b L- \
\ 
' \ 

'" 

/ 
/ 

/ 

/ 
/ 

I 

81 

D GONGEPnJAL HOUSE BOX ~ ViELL BOX ~~J~~ ~ELL SURVEY POINT 

I 

I 
I 

/ 

LEGEND 

WELL LOCATION EXHIBIT· LOT 81 GLWOUTSCHICK LI1TLE &WEBElt, PA 
CIVIL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS, LAND PLANNERS, LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS 

3909 NATIONAL DRWE - SUITE 250 - BURTONSVILLE OFFICE PARK 
BURTONSVILLE, MARYLAND 20866 

TEL: 301-421-4024 BALT: 410-880-1820 DC/VA: 301-989-2524 FAX: 301-421-4186 

SCALE: 1 "==50' , ZON ING: RC/RR-DEO TAX MAP/GRID: 28-18/17 GLW JOB NO: 00153 AUG., 2006 1 OF 1 



7178 Columbia Gateway Dr. • Columbia, MD 21046 

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 Howard County 
TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

Health Department website: www.hchealth.org 

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

ATTENTION WELL DRILLERSH! 

When submitting a well application for a new or replacement well, 

please indicate one of the following: 

~The well site has been staked by Gutschick, Little &Weber 

on 11/10/2005 

o wi" call the Health Department 
for a time to meet in the field to verify a well location. 

~Site plan for new well is attached to well permit application. 

Please attach this sheet when submitting your green application. 

This should help improve communication allowing a more timely 

service for our citizens. 

KN 

http:www.hchealth.org


/if/" ~" ... Bureau of Environmental Health
~~~£{(#~ 

7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046 
(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 
Website: www.hchealth.org 

. 14::\<::: Howard County 
Health Department 

Peter Beilenson, M.D., 111.P.IL, Ilealtll Officer 

February 11,2011 

Homeowner 
12449 Watkins Bridge Lane 
Clarksville, MD 21029 

RE: Walnut Grove, Lot 81 
12449 Watkins Bridge Lane 
BP #: B10001527 
Well Tag: HO-94-0427 

Dear Sir: 

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been installed 
and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 0113112011. Final approval of the 
well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 10/1412010. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing 
were free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are 
bacteriologically safe for drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance 
with COMAR water quality standards. 

Gross Alpha and Beta samples were also collected on 0110212007. Both findings were below the 
maximum limit suggested by the EPA. At the time of the testing and with respect to these parameters, the 
future well water supply appears safe for all uses. No addition testing for these parameters will be 
required to secure the future Use and Occupancy. 

Enclosed with this certificate, is a copy of the septic permit and the as-built along with 
important information regarding the use and maintenance of your septic system. Please read 
through carefully and thoroughly. Any questions regarding your well and/or septic, please call 
this office for guidance 410-313-1771. 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" 
have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #HO-94-0427 Although the 
submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not 
guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and evaluation, the Howard County 
Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well 
system as required by COMAR 26.04.04. 

http:26.04.04
http:26.04.04
http:111.P.IL
http:www.hchealth.org


This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which is to 
be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please contact 
(410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no charge for this 
final sampling. 

Date of Water Samples: 02/02/2011 
Date of Well Completion: 01/0212007 

Approving Authority, 

t3~-(]~
Brian Baker, R. S. 
Environmental Sanitarian 
Well & Septic Program 

cc: Building Inspector's Office 
Community Hygiene Program 
File 



From:TRACE LABS INC 4105849117 02/03/2011 10:06 #142 P.001/001 

TRACE LABORATORIES, INC 
5 Nonh Park Drivt." 

Hunt Valle'y. MD2J030 USA 
Telephone: 410i584-9099/ Fax: 410/584-(1) 7 

Website: www.tl"acelabs.com I Email : illf2{a; lracclaru..com 

Maryland State Certified Laboratory #318 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

• 

Requester: 

James H. Selfridge Builders Inc 
4781 Ten Oaks Road 
Dayton, Maryland 21036 

S/O Number: 80264 

Report Date: February 3. 2011 

Property Sampled: 
Sample Location: 

12449 Watkins Bridge Lane, 21029 
Pressure Tank 

Building Permit #: 
Sampler ID #: 

BI0001527 
9813AM 
YesResidual Chlorine: <0.1 mg/L 

County: 
Map: 

Howard 
28 

Daterrime Collected in Field: 
Daterrime Received in Lab: 

Well Tag #: 
Well Condition: 

Water Treatment/Conditioning: 

Subdivision: 
Parcel: 

Samples Iced: 

Walnut Grove 
74 

February 2,201 I @ 11 :25 am 
February 2,2011 @ 3:00 pm 

HO-95-0427 
2-Piece Cap. Satisfactory Condition 

Sediment Filter 

Lot#: 

PARAM.ETER METHOD MCU*SMCL RESULT 

81 

PASSIFAIL 

'..···:T.ot~",P.QJjfQriii':: ~::, ::.:·:··i·.;'>../~}§.Nr9ii~~:ij t: ::/::;'·~\}??·:\X7~~~~fi~~!~ :~~::,~>"':;;::'::·. ;~< " :'" ~:)~<.~::: ;~lj'~~i1r}:~;~\ .·:.~:·~:·:··/f\;\:::::;D:r~~~\t(:<t:: .. 
E. coli SM 9223B Absent Absent Pass 

..'.:.. :'" >l~i*~~!~/ ':;::' 0..:.: .. >\::::.i~ ..::$M)4$QQP'·:\·:::'::../:>: :iyj .Q,~mw.:('; ~.: N '\::r::):. ·Y: ·::;;;\:,~:~$./mgrut~&:;N :i<i ..:: ,',::.O:?}\ ~":. :/:::p~§~'.%: :;\':;;.::::: :.: :.:~ 
Turbidity EPA 180.1 10 NTU 8.7 NTU Pass 

. ~ .:: ·':··· pjf?\::i.< .:. .."... ......EPA:;} 50:1 '. :'.'::'::'·-:· · ·>:: ~6~·?~8 i$ jjphs.·.!,:()::·:> :':: <:Y:::.7::8 :ti.Plf~·t:::::: :..':'..">. , :.::: .. : ... .. 

Sand Negative Negative 

-r--~c;~ 
Katherine C. Higgs 
Administrative Assistant 

MeL: Maximum Contamination Level, an enforceable level established by the EPA 
*SMCL: Secondary Maximum Contamination Level, a level recommended by the EPA 
*"'*A non-enforceable parameter that may cause cosmetic effects or aesthetic effects (such as taste. color or odor) in drinking water. 

Page I of 1 
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Howard County 
Health Departmentli 

Bureau of Environmental Health 

7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046 


(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


website: www.hchealth.org 


Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

January 22 2007 

Walnut Grove, LLC 
10705 Charter Drive 
Suite 320 
Columbia, Maryland 21044 

RE: WaInut Grove Subdivision, Lot 81 
Well Tag: HO - 95 - 0427 

To Whom It May Concern: 

A sample was collected during a yield test on January 2, 2007 and submitted to GPL 
Laboratories to assess the possible presence ofGross Alpha and Gross Beta in the future well 
water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta particle activity in a 
water supply. These naturally occurring radioactive nuclides have been demonstrated to be 
present in a certain type ofgeologic formation known as the Baltimore Gneiss which 
exists in your area ofdevelopment within the County. 

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 2.0 ± 0.9 picocurieslIiter 
(pCiIL); while the Gross Beta level was 3.3 ± 1.1 pCiIL. The Gross Alpha result was below its 
maximum contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCiIL, while the Gross Beta level was below its 
target value of50 pCilL (roughly equivalent to the MCL of4 millirem/year). At the time of 
testing and with respect to these parameters, the future well water supply appears safe for all uses. 
No additional testing for these parameters will be required to secure the future Use & Occupancy. 
However, other standard (potability) testing will still be necessary. 

A copy ofthe test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at 
(410) 313 -1773 ifyou have any further questions or concerns. 

Sincerely, 

~D~ 
Bureau ofEnvironmental Health 

cc: firic Doughe~, MDE Water M,' ,~,,~., 4fAm14water
'J Well & SeptIc property file ,/.' : !,' ; , : :' , 

http:www.hchealth.org


State of Maryland 

DHMH - Laboratories Administration 

Division of Environmental Chemistry 


RADIATION LABORATORY 

201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 


John M. DeBoy, Dr. P.H., Director 


LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST 
we( I vJc. '1 1.. 9­

Field Blank Bottle No. A: No. B: ___ 

County: /r.-!ou; r-J 
Location: IrJ.o . '1 JI) - O~ 9­

i (well no., lab sink, sample tap, etc.) 

County: flJ Plant No. 000000000 
CHECK (one per box) 

Sample Bottle No. A: --'---__ No. B: ___ 

Plant/Site Name: _---=/~_.!.......!...~-"--------=~_-"'--______ 

Sample Source: ---,,,,--~--,:...........c.-_-+---"'-"'--"--"--~~-""--___ 

Drinking Water ~ Community 
Landfill D Non-community 
Stream D I Private 
Other D Other 
~--------~ ~-------------

Source (raw water) ~ 
Distribution (treated) D 
MCL D 

Emergency D 
Routine .8 
Recheck D 
Special D 

Collector: l \/ Ir- Telephone N 0: _'------~--===--=-....o=...-=----=:............:.__"=_____ 

Date Collected: __/~/_o_ Time Collected: ,Ia a.m. _____p.m. 


Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes gJ No D Iced: Yes D No 0 

Submitters Code: 0 0 Federal Project: 0 Field Data: __-___ 


pH Chlorine 
,()/ / . " fA \Remarks: s: --...n~ ~~ iL.. .• Iff I~ -t 

,/ 'j 

Laboratory No. Results (pCi/L) Date Reported Test EPA Code ­../ 
-' 

4000/ , Gross Alpha 7o// ·:-;~ /)(:1/ 12 .0£ a F //~k.7Vf , ,v 
 ......... 

4100Gross Beta ~~; 1. 1 

Radon-222 4004 
Bottle A 
Radon-222 4004 
Bottle B 


Field Blank A 
 4004 


Field Blank B 
 4004 


Tritium 


Ra - 226 
 4020 


Ra - 228 
 4030 


Total Uranium 
 4006 

Date Received: ____I____I____ 

Supervisor: ______________________________-------------------------------------- ­
FORM REVISED 02106 • Tel. No.: (410) 767-5537 • Fax. No.: (410) 333-5373 
DHMH 4540 02106 

PROGRAM COpy 


